VOLBY DO EVROPSKEHO PARLAMENTU V ROCE 2014

Seznam spravnich obvodi obci s rozsifenou plsobnosti
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ORP

0
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209

NAZEV
Praha
BeneSov
Beroun
Brandys nad Labem-Stara Boleslav
Caslav
Cernosice
Cesky Brod
Dobris
Horfovice
Kladno
Kolin
Kralupy nad Vitavou
Kutna Hora
Lysa nad Labem
Mélnik
Mlada Boleslav
Mnichovo Hradisté
Neratovice
Nymburk
Podébrady
Pribram
Rakovnik
Rigany
SedICany
Slany
ViasSim
Votice
Blatna
Ceské Budéjovice
Cesky Krumlov
Dadice
Jindfichav Hradec
Kaplice
Milevsko
Pisek
Prachatice
Sobéslav
Strakonice
Tabor
Trhové Sviny
Trebon
Tyn nad Vitavou
Vimperk
Vodnany
Blovice
Domatzlice
Horazdovice
HorSovsky Tyn
Klatovy
Kralovice
Nepomuk
Nyfany
Plzen
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ORP
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4201
4202
4203
4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210
4211
4212
4213
4214
4215
4216
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214

NAZEV
Prestice
Rokycany
Stod
St¥ibro
Susice
Tachov
AS
Cheb
Karlovy Vary
Kraslice
Marianské Lazné
Ostrov
Sokolov
Bilina
Décin
Chomutov
Kadan
Litoméfice
Litvinov
Louny
Lovosice
Most
Podbofany
Roudnice nad Labem
Rumburk
Teplice
Usti nad Labem
Varnsdorf
Zatec
Ceska Lipa
Frydlant
Jablonec nad Nisou
Jilemnice
Liberec
Novy Bor
Semily
Tanvald
Turnov
Zelezny Brod
Broumov
Dobruska
Dvdr Kralové nad Labem
Hofice
Hradec Kralové
Jaromér
Jiéin
Kostelec nad Orlici
Nachod
Nova Paka
Nové Mésto nad Metuji
Novy BydZov
Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

ORP
5215
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
7101

NAZEV
Vrchlabi
Ceska Trebova
Hlinsko
Holice
Chrudim
Kraliky
Lanskroun
Litomysl
Moravska Trebova
Pardubice
Policka
Prelouc
Svitavy
Usti nad Orlici
Vysoké Myto
Zamberk
Bystfice n.Pernstejnem
Havli¢ckav Brod
Humpolec
Chotébor
Jihlava
Moravské Budéjovice
Namést nad Oslavou
Nové Mésto na Moraveé
Pacov
Pelhfimov
Svétla nad Sazavou
Teld
Trebi¢
Velké Mezifici
Zdar nad Sazavou
Blansko
Boskovice
Brno
Breclav
Bucovice
Hodonin
Hustopece
lvancice
Kufim
Kyjov
Mikulov
Moravsky Krumlov
Pohorelice
Rosice
Slavkov u Brna
Slapanice
TiSnov
Veseli nad Moravou
Vyskov
Znojmo
Zidlochovice
Hranice
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

ORP
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
8101
8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8115
8116
8117
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122

NAZEV
Jesenik
Konice
Lipnik nad Becvou
Litovel
Mohelnice
Olomouc
Prosté&jov
Prerov
Sternberk
Sumperk
Unic¢ov
Zabreh
Bystfice pod Hostynem
HoleSov
Kroméfiz
Luhacovice
Otrokovice
Roznov pod Radhostém
Uherské Hradisté
Uhersky Brod
Valasské Klobouky
Valasské Mezifici
Vizovice
Vsetin
Zlin
Bilovec
Bohumin
Bruntal
Cesky T&sin
Frenstat pod Radhostém
Frydek-Mistek
Frydlant nad Ostravici
Havirov
Hlugin
Jablunkov
Karvina
Kopfivnice
Kravare
Krnov
Novy Ji¢in
Odry
Opava
Orlova
Ostrava
Rymarov
Tfinec
Vitkov



